
Place N° Nom Prénom Année Club Cat. Points Temps

1 1 Lüthi Nicolas 1987 Prof Raiffeisen CCL h 100 2h16

2 3 Lüthi Jérôme 1985 Prof Raiffeisen CCL h 80

3 67 Regli Michaël 1985 Team ID h 70

4 258 Lomazzi Cyril 1997 VC Fribourg j 65

5 16 Lüthi Patrick 1992 Prof Raiffeisen CCL h 62

6 35 Ballet Alexandre 1995 Zeta Cycling Club h 60

7 123 Huguenin Jérémy 1989 VC Vignoble h 59

8 273 Hayoz Gabriel 1996 Zeta Cycling Club j 58

9 58 Thiébaud Florent 1994 Zeta Cycling Club h 57

10 61 Bannwart Martin 1963 Team Prof Raiffeisen CCL h 56

11 27 Vale José 1986 Team Palto Portugal h 55

12 51 Droz Sébastien 1986 Team ID h 54

13 95 Turschi Gabriel 1994 VC Oberhofen h 53

14 26 Sà Rui 1983 Team Palto Portugal h 52

15 24 Lomazzi Rémy 1995 Vélo Club Fribourg h 51

16 62 Bannwart Romain 1994 Team Prof Raiffeisen CCL h 50

17 274 Paroz Justin 1996 Zeta Cycling Club j 49

18 64 Schär Aurel 1994 VC Kerzers h 48

19 69 Zampieri Lucas 1979 CC Littoral h 47

20 4 Lüthi Georges 1954 Prof Raiffeisen CCL h 46 à 35''

21 2 Geiser Christophe 1986 Prof Raiffeisen CCL h 45

22 11 Pedrini Grégoire 1981 Team Bicycles Shop h 44

23 283 Legaz Jordi 1997 Team Sport-Cycles Corceles j 43

24 53 Donzé Marc 1971 VCFM h 42

25 63 De Almeida José 1982 Citygreen h 41

26 39 Montavon Yann 1986 Alouette.ch h 40

27 126 Hasler Francis 1963 VC Tramelan h 39

28 100 Wyss Pierre 1994 VC Edelweiss h 38

29 55 Tinguely Christophe 1963 Acc Corminboeuf h 37

30 29 Juillerat Bastien 1994 Alouette.ch h 36

31 98 Rothliberger Guillaume 1984 Zeta Cycling Club h 35

32 12 Guilhelm Lacaze 1987 Fribourg h 34

33 6 Gafner Jan 1993 Prof Raiffeisen h 33

34 18 Hennin Vincent 1964 VCFM Franchement sport h 32

35 23 Cand Stéphane 1972 Vélo Club Estavailler h 31

36 259 Juillerat Robin 1997 Team Prof Raiffeisen CCL j 30

37 89 Sarret Yannick 1987 CC Littoral h 29

38 73 Poggiali Roger 1967 CC Littoral h 28

39 90 Moulinier Luc 1995 VC Edelweiss h 27

40 129 Gerber Jan 1977 Procyclingaarau h 26

41 72 Volery Julien 1985 Seven h 25

42 131 Dithelm Nicolas 1984 La Chaux-de-Fonds h 24 à 1'31

43 92 Kramer Leonard 1984 La Chaux-de-Fonds h 23

44 307 Métille Stéphanie 1986 Team Giant Neuchâtel f 22 à 2'49

45 125 Magn Jonas 1991 Vélo Club Payerne h 21

46 314 Darbellay Florence 1977 CC Littoral f 20
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47 38 Sansonnens Cédric 1968 Zeta Cycling Club h 19

48 59 Guggisberg Matthieu 1989 VTT Balcon du Jura h 18

49 134 Schoeni Thiery 1972 Team Sudero h 17 à 4'17

50 124 Garcia Estéban 1987 Cyclophile lausannois h 16

51 97 Kobel Thierry 1976 Cycles Sudero h 15

52 130 Meier Cyrill 1991 Procyclingaarau h 14

53 56 Guggisberg Pierre-Alain 1957 CC Littoral h 13 à 4'45

54 17 Lanz Emilien 1984 VCFM Franchement sport h 12 à 5'01

55 99 Romano Loris 1970 VC Vignoble h 11

56 49 Kessler Felix 1962 CC Littoral h 10

57 268 Treuthardt Colin 2000 La Neuveville j 9 à '48

58 41 Treuthardt Olivier 1970 La Neuveville h 8

59 133 Baumberger Lucas 1985 Med h 7

60 135 Meuwly Jérémie 1991 Team Vélo Passion Humard h 6

61 132 Hinig Lucas 1986 Med h 5

62 21 Jenzer Georges-Eric 1959 VC Edelweiss h 4 à 9'37

63 45 Sommariva Sandro 1964 Greenchillybikers h 3

64 33 Arm Pierre 1960 Péry h 2

65 34 Cuenat Gilles 1959 La Chaux-de-Fonds h 1

66 136 Mori Bruno 1966 Neuchâtel h 1

67 128 Locatelli Pascal 1972 La Chaux-de-Fonds h 1 à 12'

68 65 Sanchini Alberto 1948 Cimes Cycles h 1

69 282 Hasler Pavel 1998 VC Tramelan j 1 à 15'

70 278 Panattoni Leonardo 1999 VC Mendrisio j 1

71 127 Jenzer Pascal 1995 VC Edelweiss h 1

72 284 Gottburg Yoan 1998 Zeta Cycling Club j 1

17 Lanz Emilien 1984 VCFM Franchement sport h 0

21 Jenzer Georges-Eric 1959 VC Edelweiss h 0

33 Arm Pierre 1960 Péry h 0

34 Cuenat Gilles 1959 La Chaux-de-Fonds h 0

37 Berset Jean-Michel 1964 VC Edelweiss h 0

41 Treuthardt Olivier 1970 La Neuveville h 0

45 Sommariva Sandro 1964 Greenchillybikers h 0

49 Kessler Felix 1962 CC Littoral h 0

60 Figuiredo Bruno 1982 Citygreen h 0

65 Sanchini Alberto 1948 Cimes Cycles h 0

99 Romano Loris 1970 VC Vignoble h 0

127 Jenzer Pascal 1995 VC Edelweiss h 0

128 Locatelli Pascal 1972 La Chaux-de-Fonds h 0

132 Hinig Lucas 1986 Med h 0

133 Baumberger Lucas 1985 Med h 0

135 Meuwly Jérémie 1991 Team Vélo Passion Humard h 0

260 Bourquin Noa 1999 VC Tramelan j 0

261 Serra Carlos 2001 VC Estavayer-le-Lac j 0

263 Jolidon Cédric 1998 CC Littoral j 0

Abandon / Pas au départ
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264 Hubschmied Lars 1998 Ins j 0

266 Seider Thomas 2001 Cyclomania Veveyse j 0

267 Berset Lee Minh 1998 VC Edelweiss j 0

268 Treuthardt Colin 2000 La Neuveville j 0

270 Mossu Valentin 1999 Team Prof Raiffeisen CCL j 0

271 Thiébaud Valère 1999 Zeta Cycling Club j 0

273 Hayoz Gabriel 1996 Zeta Cycling Club j 0

278 Panattoni Leonardo 1999 VC Mendrisio j 0

282 Hasler Pavel 1998 VC Tramelan j 0

284 Gottburg Yoan 1998 Zeta Cycling Club j 0

302 Racheter Naïka 2000 Kids Prof CCL f 0

305 Baumann Lisa 2001 Kids Prof CCL f 0

306 Bannwart Caroline 1996 Team Prof Raiffeisen CCL f 0

313 Fornaskova Martina 1982 Peseux f 0

136 Mori Bruno 1966 Neuchâtel h 0
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